
Annual Month Half Year Month % of Proposed

Year End Budget Ending to Ending Annual Forecast 2017/2018

31 03 16 2016/2017 31 10 15 30 09 16 October 31 10 16 Budget Out Turn Budget

Salaries, Wages 73,695 74,080 42,722 37,226 5,593 42,819 58% 73,404 91,118

3,035 3,550 1,644 2,302 229 2,531 71% 4,339 5,489

11,168 11,170 6,482 5,751 533 6,284 56% 10,772 13,173

Sub-total 87,898 88,800 50,848 45,279 6,355 51,634 58% 88,515 109,781

Public Hall

Repairs and Maintenance   6,228 5,400 3,167 2,742 592 3,334 62% 5,715 6,000

0 25,000 0 5,807 1,080 6,887 28% 6,887 130,000
Refurbishment 

Project Costs 

(Precept 

Contribution) 25,000
Transfer from 

Nominated 

Reserves and 

Dilapidations -52,500

External Grant -77,500

0 300 0 0 0 0 0% 0 300

Projects 0 0 0 4,207 1,080 5,287 5,287

PV Panels 32,736 0 32,736 0 0 0

Utilities 

7,560 7,750 5,292 4,575 762 5,337 69% 7,620 8,730

Electricity 3,908 2,900 1,645 2,202 367 2,569 89% 4,404 2,500

Gas 5,257 5,500 3,062 1,260 95 1,355 25% 2,322 4,000

Water 3,949 4,545 2,948 1,375 0 1,375 30% 2,357 4,000

Consumables 6,459 7,400 3,638 3,078 453 3,531 48% 6,053 6,500

Sub-total 66,097 58,795 52,488 25,246 4,429 29,675 50% 40,645 57,030

Museum & TIC

Repairs and Maintenance 3,766 2,360 1,196 2,259 55 2,314 98% 3,967 3,000

0 5,000 0 4,320 438 4,758 95% 4,758

Utilities 

8,997 9,200 6,297 5,442 907 6,349 69% 9,070 10,115

Electricity 1,140 1,300 723 724 141 865 67% 1,483 1,500

Gas 1,418 1,470 818 339 27 366 25% 627 1,500

Water 340 480 136 336 0 336 70% 576 500

Consumables 233 200 118 15 0 15 8% 26 200

Sub-total 15,894 20,010 9,288 13,435 1,568 15,003 75% 20,507 16,815

Guildhall

Repairs and Maintenance 3,426 3,800 2,435 483 55 538 14% 922 4,500

522 0 302 0 0 0 0

Utilities 

528 650 369 320 53 373 57% 530 569

Electricity 2,743 3,850 1,255 348 58 406 11% 696 3,000

Water 682 760 0 365 0 365 48% 625 700

Utilities 

Recharge -3,250

Consumables 77 100 64 3 0 3 3% 5 100

149 1,200 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0

Sub-total 8,127 10,360 4,425 1,519 166 1,685 16% 2,778 5,619

Miscellaneous

1,042 1,020 107 512 34 546 54% 936 1,000

0 0 183 0 0 0 0

355 520 355 307 51 358 69% 510 382

Electricity 196 220 126 79 13 92 42% 156 220

Water 835 925 602 356 0 356 38% 610 800

1,132 1,150 715 827 36 863 75% 1,479 1,500

Arcade Shops

Dean Street Toilets

Fountain, Pipewell,

War Memorial

Defibrillator

FACILITIES BUDGET - 2016/2017

Fountain Repairs

NIC - Employer 

Superannuation - Employer 

Refurbishment Project 

Costs (paid for by 

Reserves and Grant) 

Lift Refurbishment/

External Decoration

Cornwall Council Rates

Cornwall Council Rates

Repairs/Contractors

Clock Tower Repairs

Cornwall Council Rates

Cornwall Council Rates



852 730 497 427 72 499 68% 720 817

Electricity 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Water 1,806 1,980 1,293 788 0 788 40% 1,351 1,800

1,697 1,380 857 711 36 747 54% 1,280 1,500

 Annual Month Half Year Month % of Proposed

Year End Budget Ending to Ending Annual Forecast 2017/2018

31 03 16 2016/2017 31 10 15 30 09 16 October 31 10 16 Budget Out Turn Budget

1,848 1,570 1,078 933 155 1,088 69% 1,550 1,751

Electricity 285 290 167 140 21 161 56% 276 290

Water 998 1,080 319 406 0 406 38% 696 800

3,721 2,870 1,839 307 36 343 12% 588 1,500

Allotments

Rent Lake Lane 52 55 52 55 50 105 191% 180 52

Water 840 1,000 651 84 0 84 8% 144 200

2,715 460 185 179 0 179 39% 306 460

2,283 3,060 863 1,249 120 1,369 45% 2,347 3,000

Eastern Avenue 2,500

Street Furniture 1,159 1,225 585 604 0 604 49% 1,035 1,200

Footpaths 940 205 475 480 0 480 960 1,070

695 3,060 695 0 0 0 0% 0 2,500

0 10,000 0 0 0 0 0% 0 10,000

Weed Spraying 4,231 4,500 0 0 0 0 0% 0 4,000

Sub-total 27,682 37,300 11,644 8,444 0 8,444 23% 15,124 37,342

Thorn Park

5,646 4,080 3,939 8,125 241 8,366 8,366 5,500

0 0 0 -3,075 -85 -3,160 -3,075

Sub-total 5,646 4,080 3,939 5,050 156 5,206 128% 5,291 5,500

9,000

6,031 0 5,135 2,851 915 3,766 3,766 2,000

Bowser electricity 3,500

0 0 0 1,524 0 1,524 1,524 1,600

1,870 0 930 0 0 0 0 1,000

7,901 9,000 6,065 4,375 915 5,290 59% 5,290 8,100

Dilapidations                                 12,000 15,500 7,000 7,752 1,292 9,044 58% 1,500 15,500

1,500 1,500 784 756 126 882 59% 1,500 1,500

1,500 1,500 784 756 126 882 59% 1,500 1,500

1,500 1,500 784 756 126 882 59% 1,500 1,500

Sub-total 16,500 20,000 9,352 10,020 1,670 11,690 58% 6,000 20,000

TOTAL 227,844 239,345 141,984 108,993 14,344 123,337 52% 178,860 252,087

Receipts

-1,312 -940 -426 0 -515 -515 55% -515

-14,332 -12,030 -6,934 -8,166 -795 -8,961 74% -15,362 -20,000

-10,947 -11,530 -6,810 -3,819 -712 -4,531 39% -7,767

-2,042 -500 -1,179 -1,568 -76 -1,644 329% -2,818

-10,853 -5,250 -7,061 -4,932 -49 -4,981 95% -8,539 -5,250

-17,251 -16,000 -11,522 -10,827 0 -10,827 68% -16,000 -16,000

-302 0 -302 0 0 0 0

-1,074 0 -5 -2,705 0 -2,705 -2,705

-960 -960 -960 0 0 0 0% -960 -1,070

Allotment Receipts -906 -1,000 -906 -285 -758 -1,043 104% -1,043 -1,000

-839 0 -839 -397 0 -397 -397

FiT Tariff -1,131 -5,000 0 -2,984 0 -2,984 60% -2,984 -4,500

TOTAL RECEIPTS -61,949 -53,210 -36,944 -35,683 -2,905 -38,588 73% -59,090 -47,820

Thorn Park Receipts

Goundwork

Westbourne Toilets

Cornwall Council Rates

Sungirt Toilets

Groundwork

Footpath Receipts

Cornwall Council Receipts

Repairs/Contractors

Cornwall Council Rates

Dilapidations

Thorn Park                                                   

Discounted Receipts

Public Hall Receipts      

Street Furniture                   

Rapsons                                                         

Miscellaneous Receipts

Westbourne Gardens

Liskeard in Bloom

Watering/Maintenance

Spring Plants

Autumn Plants

Guildhall Rents 

Arcade Shop Rents 

Foresters Hall Receipts                 

Devolution

Liskeard in Bloom Receipts

Rapsons Field 

Repairs/Contractors

Standard Receipts


